

C.A.No. 151 OF 1998  
ITEM No. 109

Court No.109

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.151/1998

THE KERALA STATE COOP.MKTG.FEDERATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Ofifce Report)

Date : 16/12/2003. This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)  
Mr.Deepak Prakash,Adv.for  
Mr.M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr.R. Mohan,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr.P.Krishna Moorthy,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.Romy Chacko,Adv.,  
Mr.Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated that the counsel for the appellant is not well.  
List after X-mas vacation.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master